Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

CRICK TRINKET
CRICK WEE GEM
CRICK GOLD DUST
CRICK ROLD GOLD

CRICK STERLING SILVER

Equine Registry

DoB

1987

1982

1989

1986

1984

Sex
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Gelding

Gelding

Siblings
Reg Sire
932 WESTON CARILLION (IMP)
644 CRIBAN SPARK (IMP)
G1379 WESTON CARILLION (IMP)
G1333 WESTON CARILLION (IMP)
G1282 CRIBAN SPARK (IMP)
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KINKORA GOLDEN CHARM (1992)

Dam

CRICK CAMEO
CRICK CAMEO
CRICK CAMEO
CRICK CAMEO

CRICK CAMEO

https:/lequineregistry.net



